DS-BFT210.001 Rev No:0
1
• Piezoresistive silicon pressure sensor produced by MEMS technology
• M20x1.5, G1/2, G1/4, G1/4F, NPT1/4, NPT1/4F, M12X1, R1/4F mechanical connection options
• Long life, excellent stability for many years
• EMC, short circuit and reverse polarity protection
• 4...20mA, 0…20mA, 0-10VDC, 0-5VDC, 1-5VDC or 0,5-4,5 VDC analog output options
• High Sensitivity: 0,5% FS

DS-BFT210.001 Rev No:0
3
ORDER CODE
Mechanical Connection
M20x1,5
G1/2
G1/4
G1/4F
NPT1/4
NPT1/4F
M12x1
R1/4F
* Ask for other options.
Electrical Connection
S12 : M12x1 4 pin connector
S15 : M12x1 4 pin (1 supply, 3 output)
S30 : DIN43650-A type large type connector
S31 : DIN43650-C type small type connector
* Ask for other options.
Pressure
Different options from 100 mBar
to 25 Bar
Output Signal
Voltage Output Product
V : 0-10VDC (standard)
V1 : 0-5VDC
V5 : 1-5VDC
Ratiometric Products
V8 : Ratiometric 0.5-4.5VDC
Current Output Products
A : 4-20mA (2-wire) (standard)
A0 : 0-20mA (3-wire)
Gebze OSB, 800. Sokak, No:814 Gebze/KOCAELİ/TURKEY
Pressure Range Code Pressure Range Positive Overpressure Negative Overpressure
0,1B 0 ~ 0,1 bar 300％FS 300％FS
0,2B 0 ~ 0,2 bar 300％FS 300％FS
0,35B 0 ~ 0,35 bar 300％FS 300％FS
0,7B 0 ~ 0,7 bar 300％FS 300％FS
1B 0 ~ 1 bar 300％FS 300％FS
2B 0 ~ 2 bar 300％FS 300％FS
2.5B 0 ~ 2.5 bar 200％FS 200％FS
5B 0 ~ 5 bar 200％FS 200％FS
6B 0 ~ 6 bar 200％FS 200％FS
10B 0 ~ 10 bar 200％FS 150％FS
16B 0 ~ 16 bar 200％FS 150％FS
25B 0 ~ 25 bar 200％FS 150％FS
PRESSURE RANGE SELECTION
Model
BFT 210
BFT 210 25B A G1/2 S30
Tel: +90 262 673 76 00 Fax: +90 262 673 76 08
 Atek Elektronik Sensör Teknolojileri Sanayi ve Ticaret A.Ş.